The Arc Susquehanna Valley

The Arc, Susquehanna Valley, is committed to promoting awareness, opportunities, quality programs, and advocacy for people with intellectual disabilities, and their families.

MEMBERSHIP Individuals, Families or Self-Advocates

The Arc is a membership organization made up of people with intellectual and developmental disabilities, their families, friends, interested citizens, and professionals in the disability field.

For more information, visit www.thearcsusquehanna.org

Achieve with us.

Why YOU should join The Arc!

There are many benefits to being a member of The Arc, Susquehanna Valley! You will automatically become a member of The Arc of Pennsylvania and The Arc of the United States. You will receive their newsletters to keep you informed about current changes happening at the state and national levels to improve things for our constituency. Your dues help pay for advocacy and services at the local, state, and national level. Our members are the backbone of the organization. Your membership will add strength to that backbone.

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Make a Difference! Please make checks payable to "The Arc, Susquehanna Valley"

Name: Address:	
Address2:	
State: Zi	p:
Home Phone: ()
Cell Phone: (1 Stand Stand Street
E-mail:	
Classification:	
Self-Advocat	e (disabled person)
Age: Birth dat	
Parent/Relat	ive of disabled person
Professional	in the field
Interested Ci	
Other	
Membership:	
\$15 Individu	ial \$20 Family
Additional do	onation of \$
Mail Form and Paymen	t to:
The Arc Susquehanna	Vallev
P.O. BOX 892	
Sunbury PA, 17801	The Arc.
	Susquehanna Valley